2023-07-27 – All specifications are subject to change without notice. © TechNexion – All rights reserved worldwide.
Order Information
C-Mount 2/3”5MP-FF Series
Specifications
C2305060FF
C2305060FF
Lens Dimensions (units in mm)
Focal Length
Aperture
Lens D-FOV
Lens H-FOV
Lens V-FOV
TTL
BFL
MOD
Distortion
Image Size
Resolution
6 mm
F1.4 ~ F16
86.0°
79.0°
49.0°
64.48 mm
8.57 mm
0.1 m
< 1.5%
2/3”
5MP
INNOVATORS OF TECHNOLOGY
For more information:
Lens Information Environmental and Mechanical
Compatible With C-Mount Cameras
Part Number Description
- 20° to +100°C
171 grams
Metal
Manual With Lock
Fixed
Manual With Lock
C - Mount
Lens Operating Temperature
Weight
Material
Operation Focal
Operation Zoom
Operation Iris
Mount Type
C-Mount Lens 6mm Fixed Focal Length
Aperture Range From F1.4 ~ F1.6
Up To 5 Megapixel Resolution.
2025-03-03 – All specifications are subject to change without notice. © TechNexion – All rights reserved worldwide.
INNOVATORS OF TECHNOLOGY
For more information:
C2305125FF
Lens Dimensions (units in mm)
Specifications
Compatible With C-Mount Cameras
C-Mount 2/3”5MP-FF Series
Camera Information
Focal Length 12.5 mm
Aperture F1.4
Lens D-FOV 46.6°
Lens H-FOV 39°
Lens V-FOV 30.3°
TTL 54.03 mm
MBFL 11.73 mm
MOD 0.15 m
TV Distortion -0.8%
Image Size 2/3”
Resolution 5MP
Focusing Range (m) 0.15~∞
Shooting Range at MO.D. 110 mm x 82.5 mm
Filter Thread M30.5×P0.5 mm
Part Number Description
C2305500FF C-Mount Lens 12mm Fixed Focal
Length Aperture Range From
F1.4 ~ Close Up To 5 Megapixel
Resolution
Environmental and Mechanical
Operating Temperature 20°C to +60°C
Size Ø32.9×42.3 mm
Weight 60 grams
Material Metal
Operation Focal Manual with Lock
Operation Zoom Fixed
Operation Iris Manual with Lock
Mount Type C-Mount
Order Information
∅
32
.9
∅
22
.5
∅
32
.5
∅
32
.9
Iris Lock Bis
Focus Lock Bis
∅
32
.5
36.5 17.53
5.8
4
M
30
.5
 x
 P
0.
5
C-
M
ou
nt4
8
16
2.8
2
1.4
Unit: mm